Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
Ity

ENERGY = -100.6 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability

99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -98.8 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -98.7 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%




Pr obabi |
Pr obabi

Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
Ity

ENERGY = -98.7 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -98.6 vy

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
Ity

Q&c"" o]
«u-éa-. a
O—@ y 'Q.uéé o

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

SN
O
o
(¢ ©
2y
oo}
77
a
e 0
&5
< Q¢
Q
©
Q
[y
b
6
5
@
O
&
®
(2]
€]
e}
i
o]
©
&)
e
o}
jo}
o




Probability
99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -97.8 vyy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -97.8 vyy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



VAS:

Rt

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -97.7 yy

.......-..-....,
H A g".: §=
m’

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%

fv:vtéz



Probability
99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -97.6 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

2pe,
o '350




Probability

99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -97.6 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -97.4 yy

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
Ity

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -97.4 yy



Probability
99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -97.3 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -97.0 vy

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
Ity

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%




Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -96.9 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

270




=}

o ..‘:.:.

5’.’ o

Probability
99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -96.9 yy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability

99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -96.8 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



‘..

S
3
g

S—Q
o O
Q O
O—0

160

|
RERR
SO NP
S
oo

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%

80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -96.8 vy

>=
>=
>=

70%
60%
50%



g
a
B
o ®
4
Q ©
o
3
=
go—m
g5
g o
& 6
>
w39
o0
o
o
&3
o

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ity
ity
ity
Ity

ENERGY = -96.8 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability

99% > Probability
90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -96.8 vy

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



